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RACE DATE GRADE RACE ORGANISER 

CANNOCK CHASE TRIG POINTS Sun 9 Jan CL 
Bob Dredge 
bob_dredge@hotmail.com 

TITTERSTONE CLEE Sat 5 Feb AS 
Arthur Clare-Hay 
aclarehay@aol.com 

LONG MYND VALLEYS Sun 6 Feb AM 
Arthur Clare-Hay 
aclarehay@aol.com 

STRETTON HILLS Sat 5 Mar AS 
Jim Tinnion 
jim.tinnion@googlemail.com 

BATCH BASH Wed 18 May AS 
Tim Parker 
tim.parker111@gmail.com 

RODNEYS PILLAR Wed 1 June BS 
Dave Farrow 
david.s.farrow@hotmail.co.uk 

PONTESBURY Wed 15 June AS 
John Atyeo 
tejatyeo@yahoo.co.uk 

STIPERSTONES Wed 13 July BS 
Tom Roo  
tom_roo@hotmail.com 

MIDDLETOWN  Thurs 4 Aug AS 
Dave Farrow 
david.s.farrow@hotmail.co.uk 

RAGLETH INN Wed 17 Aug AS 
Tim Parker 
tim.parker111@gmail.com 

BREIDDEN HILLS Sun 9 Oct AM 
Dave Farrow 
david.s.farrow@hotmail.co.uk 

CALLOW Sun 20 Nov AS 
Jared Forte 
Jared0261@hotmail.co.uk 


